Light  Emit t ing Plasma
Area Luminaire
Housing/Doorframe -  Die cast, low copper content
aluminum for maximum resistance to the outdoor
elements. Doorframe is hinged for ease of maintenance.
All fasteners are stainless steel and retained.
Optical - Offered with Type III, V(S), IV, II Short, and II
Medium faceted and die formed optics. Made from high

    ELP400
    ELP400
ORDERING EXAMPLE
TYPE QTY PRODUCT LEP SERIES OPTICS EMC VOLTAGE ACCESSORIES
L7  24  ELP400  01  5S  M   27   PC
CONTRACTOR CODE      QUANTITY      ECHO CATALOG NO.            23000 LUMENS          TYPE II MED DISTR        EMC CERTIFIED                 277V                     PHOTOCELL W/RECEPTACLE
OPTICS
TYPE II SHORT TYPE II MEDIUM
5
5
2
2
2
1
1
1
.5
.5 .5
.25
.25
.25
5
2
2
1
1
.5
.5
.5
.25
.25 .25
.25
Layouts for P00-01 / Typical 30’ Mounting Height / Calculations are in Footcandles
ORDERING CODES
ORDER ENTRY
L ight  Emit t ing Plasma ™
COMPANY NAME:________________________________   CONTACT:________________________________
PHONE NO:___________________ __   FAX:______________________   EMAIL:___________________________
JOB NAME:_______________________________________________
DIMENSIONS
TYPE III
TYPE IV TYPE V SQUARE
ELP 400 ECHO
   ECHO
ECHO LIGHTING INC.
5618 E. Washington Blvd.
Commerce, CA 90040
PH: (323) 890-9008 • FAX (323) 890-1981
3
8”